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Event-No. 3

200m Freestyle Women
Heat 1 (9:18)

Maria @stergaard Nielsen
Gina-Marie Gaulke
Wiebke Kriebisch

Lena Heiken

Karoline Elholm Juliussen

oooNOTUVThAhWNHO

Heat 2

Jette Beeck
Maria Aakmann Andersen
Alice Carlqvist-Seger
Lotte Vogler

Kathrine Weide

Sofie Kaysen

Laura Schmidt

Naomi Schonert

Alberthe Skovborg Hansen
Josefine S Jgrgensen
Heat 3 (9:27)
Lilly Schierding

Ebba Ringstrom

Pia Schulze

Sophia Keren-Klaris

Kaya Yang Eisensee
Emelie Ek-Varn

Filippa Karlsson

Kora Georgi

Anna Bjerrum Mgller
Melanie Petersen

Heat 4 (9:30)
Linda Zoe Rauch
Tuva Edvinsson
Bente Peuker
Alexa Blum
Aino-Kaisa Paatos
Ronja Kozak

Mia Hvarre
Riikka Niskala
Isabel Persson
Ida Maliranta
Heat 5

Helga Bak
Christina M. Glargaard
Irene Makila

Rinske Bouman

Tyra Littorin

Cecilie Hingebjerg
Svava Kj. Gregersen
Emma Ragnarsson
Hannah Matthias

Anne Sofie Ngrtoft
Heat 6 (9:37)
Pernille Juul Jensen
Ellen Marie Wiege

Iben Lindal Overgaard
Amelie Thordal

Estelle Allard

Ida M. B. Nielsen

Kira Hanich

Annelie Vesper

Emma Christensen
Charlyn Lemster

(9:23)

VooNOTUVThWNHO ooNOTUVThWNHO

LoNOTUVThAhWNHO

(9:34)

ooNOTUVThWNHO

ooNOTUThWNHO
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2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
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2002
2002
2002
2002

Viborg Svgmme Klub
SV Neptun Kiel (NL)
Delmenhorster SV 1905
Delmenhorster SV 1905
Nyborg Svgmmeklub

Sport-Club Itzehoe

Viborg Svgmme Klub
Kristianstads SLS

SV Olympia Rostock (SV MV)
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Nyborg Svgmmeklub

SV Hof 1911 (TW)

SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg
Viborg Svgmme Klub

O.S.L.F. (STO)

Delmenhorster SV 1905
Simklubben Triton

SV Neptun Kiel (NL)
Svgmmeklubben Tempo (ESV)
Odense Svgmme Klub (STO)
Landskrona Simsallskap
Katrineholms Simsallskap

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Kolding SK

Potsdamer SV

Helsingborgs Simsallskap

SSV Freiberg (TW)
Delmenhorster SV 1905
Raision Urheilijat
Delmenhorster SV 1905
Svgmmeklubben Tempo (ESV)
Raision Urheilijat

Simklubben Triton

Raision Urheilijat

Nyborg Svgmmeklub

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Raision Urheilijat

de Devel

Helsingborgs Simsallskap
Svgmmeklubben Triton Vejle (ESV)
Svgmmeklubben Triton Vejle (ESV)
Simsallskapet Delfin

Potsdamer SV

Kolding SK

O.S.L.F. (STO)

SG TSB/08 Flensburg (NL)
O.S.L.F. (STO)

St@vring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
Helsingborgs Simsallskap
Kolding SK

SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg
VfL Bad Nenndorf

Viborg Svgmme Klub
Sport-Club Itzehoe

04:00.00
03:34.70
03:44.01

03:27.27
03:15.78
03:07.73
03:02.30
02:57.13
02:58.47
03:04.10
03:10.18
03:23.68
03:33.69

02:55.34
02:53.78
02:52.38
02:50.29
02:47.43
02:50.03
02:52.00
02:52.46
02:54.12
02:56.73

02:43.71
02:42.28
02:39.87
02:38.71
02:36.59
02:37.93
02:39.55
02:42.07
02:42.47
02:46.90

02:34.76
02:33.81
02:25.55
02:24.89
02:23.75
02:24.01
02:25.29
02:32.66
02:34.48
02:36.11

03:22.52
03:02.06
03:07.81

03:06.86
03:01.12
03:04.69
03:08.65
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Event-No. 3

200m Freestyle Women
Heat 7 (9:41)

0  Marie Louise Jgrgensen 2003 Kolding SK 02:58.51
1  Lizette Nikolajsen 2003 Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 02:52.22
2 Holly Lgnne Turner 2003 Svgmmeklubben Tempo (ESV) 02:49.52
3 Jasmina K. Jacobsen 2003 Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 02:47.16
4  Helen Demmler 2003 SV 07 Annaberg (TW) 02:45.58
5  Ghita Ross Rasmussen 2003 Svendborg Svgmme Klub 02:46.15
6 Laura Arentsen 2003 Kolding SK 02:48.25
7  Cecilia Pettersson 2003 Helsingborgs Simsallskap 02:51.83
8  Rikke Struntze Sgrensen 2003 Viborg Svgmme Klub 02:57.21
9  Filippa Philipsson Eriksson 2003 Helsingborgs Simsallskap 03:00.91
Heat 8 (9:44)
0  Ea Pakula Jepsen 2003 Svgmmeklubben Triton Vejle (ESV) 02:42.94
1  Caprice Bleicken 2003 SV Neptun Kiel (NL) 02:39.02
2 Annelie Uhlig 2003 SSV Freiberg (TW) 02:38.13
3 Emilia Norden 2003 Helsingborgs Simsallskap 02:36.56
4  Laura Kretschmer 2003 AMTV-FTV Hamburg 02:35.23
5  Hanna Pettersson 2003 Helsingborgs Simsallskap 02:36.26
6  Amalie Schade Kanstrup 2003 Viborg Svgmme Klub 02:37.01
7  Ellie Geigel 2003 Varberg Sim 02:38.47
8  Meike Meret Wirth 2003 SSV Freiberg (TW) 02:42.47
9  Wilma Rundblad 2003 Landskrona Simsallskap 02:44.64
Heat 9 (9:47)
0 Katja Haglund 2003 Landskrona Simsallskap 02:34.47
1 Signe Thomsen 2003 Svgmmeklubben Smut Terndrup 02:32.45
2 Sophia Pfeil 2003 Tus Clausthal-Zellerfeld von 1849 02:32.17
3  Alma Burgaard 2003 Odense Svgmme Klub (STO) 02:30.77
4  Sarah Bundgaard 2003 Viborg Svgmme Klub 02:29.77
5 Matilda Hoff 2003 Landskrona Simsallskap 02:30.52
6  Marie Egeskjold Bruun 2003 Svgmmeklubben Triton Vejle (ESV) 02:31.32
7  Roosa Aho 2003 Raision Urheilijat 02:32.39
8  Jennifer Nilsson 2003 Simsdllskapet Delfin 02:33.60
9  Svava Bjorg Larusdottir 2003 Reykjavik 02:34.68
Heat 10 (9:50)
0  Amelie Ritter 2003 PSV Schwerin (SV MV) 02:28.28
1  Karla Stjepanetic 2003 Helsingborgs Simsallskap 02:27.25
2 Jamila Irmeili 2003 Schwimmfreunde Meckelfeld 02:25.65
3  Rebekka Luoto 2003 Raision Urheilijat 02:20.05
4 Sofie Theophil Petersen 2003 Svgmmeklubben Triton Vejle (ESV) 02:17.68
5  Alberte Ehrenreich-Birn 2003 Svgmmeklubben Triton Vejle (ESV) 02:19.08
6  Saga Nyborg 2003 Kristianstads SLS 02:25.11
7  Anna Nilsson 2003 Helsingborgs Simsallskap 02:27.10
8  Rebecca E. Jakobsen 2003 Viborg Svgmme Klub 02:27.34
9  Ella Christiansen 2003 Svgmmeklubben Triton Vejle (ESV) 02:28.65
Heat 11 (9:53)
0  Matilda Schmidt 2002 Simklubben Triton 02:51.85
1 Josephine Fleck 2002 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 02:51.40
2 Celeste Pind Therkildsen 2002 Viborg Svgmme Klub 02:46.73
3 Randi Jgrgensen 2002 Nyborg Svgmmeklub 02:41.31
4  Tilda Joelsson 2002 Simsallskapet Delfin 02:39.30
5  Lisa Frost Rainer 2002 Svgmmeklubben Tempo (ESV) 02:40.66
6  Pauline Ihle-Rossol 2002 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 02:42.21
7  Mette Mia Menk 2002 AMTV-FTV Hamburg 02:51.12
8  Sofia Bak 2002 Hobro Svgmmeklub 02:51.44
9  Joséphine Neubert 2002 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 02:52.68
Heat 12 (9:57)
0 Lene Malin Lotze 2002 SSV Freiberg (TW) 02:38.16
1 Evelina H3kansson 2002 Osby Simsallskap 02:35.58
2 Louisa Bohla 2002 SSV Freiberg (TW) 02:34.53
3  Alberte Kjglby 2002 Svgmmeklubben Tempo (ESV) 02:33.91
4  Kristine Hiilsen 2002 Svgmmeklubben Tempo (ESV) 02:31.76
5 Emma Gade 2002 Grindsted Svgmmeklub 02:32.21
6  Karoline Astrup Bauer 2002 Kolding SK 02:34.24
7  Sophie Lindner 2002 SSV Freiberg (TW) 02:35.12
8  Rikke Vagtborg Jensen 2002 Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 02:37.70
9  Astrid Olsson 2002 Kristianstads SLS 02:38.95
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Event-No. 3

200m Freestyle Women

Heat 13 (10:00)
Angelina Motylenko
Frederikke Pedersen
Maike Kozelnik

Nina Nolén

Moa Olofsson

Thilde Timmermand

Maja Johansen

Kristine la Cour Hjelholt
Vivien Brieger
Natasja Muncrief
Heat 14

Karen Hazell Brink
Thea Carlsson
Maria Bredal Larsen

Astrid Nielsen

Olivia Weuro

Alberte Sommerlund Pedersen
Caroline Laursen

Victoria Dietz

Felicia Lejox

Arey Rakel Gudnadattir

Heat 15 (10:06)

LooNOTUVThAhWNHO

(10:03)

ooNOTUVThWNHO

Teresa Nguyen

Babette Thordal

Selina Munch Carlsen
Tenna Knigge

Sigurlaug Brynjulfsdottir
Johanna Mohr

Nadja Wildemann

Marie Kvorning Mikkelsen

Heat 16 (10:10)
Freja Mgller Schjgtt

Nicole Schmid

Maja Ibsen

Anne Rasmussen Sand
Ann-Sophie Béttcher
Helene Marie Andersen
Anne Sofie Thrane
Kristine Lgnne

Pia Granzer

Cornelia Grieger

Heat 17 ) (10:13)
Gudrin Asta bérarinsdottir
Wilma Ohlsson

Kasandra Isager

Jannie Eickhardt
Katharina Schmidt Madsen
Ellen Torkelsson

Frida Toudal

Camilla Outzen

Angelina Dzhumelya
Rakel Gudjonsdottir
Heat 18 (10:16)
Molly Bengtsson

Anna Blum

Thea Lindstréom

Theresa Freytag

Heidur Kristin Sigurgeirsdottir
Victoria Bang

Nanette Nikolajsen

Laura Davidsen Nielsen
Melissa Damsgaard

Sarah Schumann

ooNOTUVThWNHO LoNOTUVThAhWNHO LooNOTUVIThWNHO

LooNOTUVThWNHO

2002
2002
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2002
2002
2002
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2002

2002
2002
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2001
2001
2001
2001
2000
2001
2000

2001
2000
2001
2000
2001
2001
2000
2000
2000
2000

2000
2000
2000
2001
2001
2000
2001
2000
2001
2000

2001
2001
2000
2001
2001
2001
2000
2000
2001
2000

SSV Freiberg (TW)

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

PSV Schwerin (SV MV)

Simklubben Triton

Osby Simsallskap

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Svgmmeklubben Tempo (ESV)
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Delmenhorster SV 1905
Svgmmeklubben Triton Vejle (ESV)

O.S.L.F. (STO)

Varberg Sim

Nyborg Svgmmeklub
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Raision Urheilijat
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Delmenhorster SV 1905
Simklubben Triton
Reykjavik

Svendborg Svgmme Klub

Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Reykjavik

Preetzer TSV

TSV Klausdorf

Svgmmeklubben Triton Vejle (ESV)

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

SVV Plauen (TW)

Aars Svgmmeklub
Svgmmeklubben Smut Terndrup
SC EMPOR Rostock 2000 (SV MV)
Viborg Svgmme Klub

Svendborg Svgmme Klub
Svgmmeklubben Tempo (ESV)
SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg
SV Neptun Kiel (NL)

Reykjavik

Simklubben Triton

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Osby Simsallskap

Rgnne Svgmme Klub

Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
Delmenhorster SV 1905
Reykjavik

Varberg Sim
Delmenhorster SV 1905
Simklubben Triton

SSV Freiberg (TW)
Reykjavik

Svendborg Svemme Klub
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Viborg Svgmme Klub
O.S.L.F. (STO)

SSV Freiberg (TW)

02:31.09
02:30.12
02:28.68
02:27.19
02:25.51
02:26.77
02:28.40
02:28.80
02:30.56
02:31.16

02:22.73
02:20.63
02:17.81
02:17.01
02:14.80
02:16.44
02:17.44
02:18.12
02:21.36
02:24.42

03:20.06
02:54.92
02:46.06
02:43.63
02:43.96
02:48.04
03:18.20

02:37.50
02:34.18
02:29.85
02:28.95
02:28.73
02:28.77
02:29.30
02:30.00
02:34.48
02:41.25

02:27.83
02:27.46
02:26.73
02:25.21
02:24.78
02:24.85
02:25.84
02:27.32
02:27.65
02:28.58

02:23.97
02:23.51
02:23.00
02:22.30
02:21.62
02:22.11
02:22.73
02:23.41
02:23.60
02:24.09
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Event-No. 3

200m Freestyle Women

Heat 19 (10:19)
Maja Hedstrom

Laerke Juul Nielsen

Vila Iisalo

Andrea Prai

Josefine Rosengren

Agnes Cato

Cecilie Tommerup Sgrensen
Angela Saarloos
Natalie Schreyer
Gry Floor

Heat 20

Helene Olesen
Leerke Toftgaard
Sanni Kalliomaki
Vilja Kaukinen
Sara Stenberg
Vilma Roman
Sif Floor

Silja Osp Logadottir
Cecilie Baraviec
Louise Hvarre
Heat 21

Simone Karlsson
Viktoria Trommer
Alice Moller

Iben Bak

Ellen Nielsen
Karina Hgybye Olesen
Amanda Duus

Julie Gadgaard

Emma Jgrgensen

Ragna Sigridur Ragnarsdottir
Heat 22 (10:27)

Mara Seidel

Vivi Bjerrum
Theres Mellenthin
Anne Hazell Brink
Heike Kussatz
Emma Juul
Stephanie Lorenz
Jasmin Lemster

Heat 23

Annika Braue
Merle Dréttboom
Sofie Strandby
Anne G. Nielsen
Caroline Amalie Duus
Amanda Modig

Linnéa Hogberg

Christie Prghl

Lena Loseken

Gabriela Machlowiec
Heat 24 (10:34)
Isabella Drest

Charlotte Wendlandt
Freja Hamann Larsen
Camilla Dufour

Hilla Kortetjarvi

Laura Glerup Jensen

Lea Moesgaard

Sara Kazi

Shanna Armstrong
Madeleine Grénberg

oooNOTUVThAhWNHO

(10:22)

oooNOTUVThWNHO

(10:24)

LooNOTUVThWNHO

LooNOTUVThAhWNHO

(10:31)

ooNOTUVThWNHO

LooNOTUVThWNHO

2001
2000
2001
2001
2000
2001
2001
2001
2001
2000

2000
2001
2000
2000
2001
2000
2000
2001
2000
2001

2001
2000
2000
2001
2001
2001
2000
2001
2001
2001

1926
1999
1998
1999
1965
1999
1994
1979

1999
1997
1999
1999
1998
1999
1999
1998
1998
1998

1999
1999
1999
1996
1996
1998
1998
1999
1998
1999

Varberg Sim

Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
Raision Urheilijat

Osby Simsallskap

Kristianstads SLS

Osby Simsallskap

Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
Mississauga Aquatic Club

Tus Clausthal-Zellerfeld von 1849
Odense Svgmme Klub (STO)

Svgmmeklubben Tempo (ESV)
Kolding SK

Raision Urheilijat

Raision Urheilijat

Simklubben Triton

Raision Urheilijat

Odense Svgmme Klub (STO)
O.S.L.F. (STO)

Odense Svgmme Klub (STO)
Svgmmeklubben Tempo (ESV)

Osby Simsallskap

SSV Freiberg (TW)
Simsallskapet Delfin
Nyborg Svgmmeklub
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Nyborg Svgmmeklub
Svgmmeklubben Triton
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Reykjavik

SVV Plauen (TW)

Grindsted Svgmmeklub

SV Zwickau 04 (TW)

O.S.L.F. (STO)

SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg
Odense Svgmme Klub (STO)
SC Chemnitz von 1892 (TW)
Sport-Club Itzehoe

Delmenhorster SV 1905

Tus Clausthal-Zellerfeld von 1849
Svgmmeklubben Triton

Aars Svgmmeklub
Svgmmeklubben Triton
Kristianstads SLS

Kristianstads SLS

Viborg Svgmme Klub
Delmenhorster SV 1905
Reykjavik

Odense Svgmme Klub (STO)
KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Svgmmeklubben Triton
Raision Urheilijat

Viborg Svgmme Klub

Viborg Svgmme Klub
Raision Urheilijat

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Simklubben Triton

02:21.26
02:20.64
02:19.20
02:18.33
02:16.77
02:18.24
02:18.45
02:20.05
02:21.13
02:21.60

02:16.60
02:16.29
02:15.38
02:14.37
02:12.14
02:12.62
02:14.40
02:15.78
02:16.56
02:16.71

02:11.42
02:11.11
02:09.49
02:08.18
02:02.87
02:05.13
02:08.18
02:10.02
02:11.27
02:11.47

03:19.82
02:45.30
02:34.74
02:30.63
02:31.21
02:34.78
02:47.58
03:24.37

02:27.38
02:26.49
02:18.35
02:15.62
02:13.92
02:14.16
02:17.70
02:20.45
02:26.72
02:27.61

02:12.21
02:10.45
02:08.89
02:05.71
02:00.78
02:03.44
02:07.04
02:10.27
02:10.80
02:13.67
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